ENWAVE CORP

ENWAVE CORP
ISIN: CA29410K1084  WKN: -

Overview
2024/09/17 08:01:13 5Y
Price
0.125 EUR l
Difference © -1.57%(-0.00) 1.40
General attributes L.20 J
ISIN CA29410K1084
Symbol ENW 1.00
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR 0.80
Sector IT-Technology rh
Security type Stock 0.60 h M%M
Market cap (m) 16 EUR |
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX VA
0.40 \‘J
M-arke-t da-ta 020 \‘\Nﬂh JM
Bid (Bid size) 0.128 EUR (8,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.157 EUR (6,500)
Open 0.125 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.125 EUR
Low 0.125 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.127 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 1 on sector
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/09/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Futures and Options 2024/09/16 = Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Related Futures - 2024/09/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Related Options - 2024/09/12 B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/11 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

1/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29410K1084&ID_NOTATION=195555821
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6916cd7c036cbbc400126d2bd501e34b60a0cfd1fc81b3c8e14b96c485d216df&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=138fc59ec9df1b36e&time=1726649507&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81dc1f69983dad93a445963f6f18e6375ca0df03c51b32ddd4edb8edeff2a054&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4011c1b9c3c5b08bd&time=1726649507&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b5c6862d5a1bfa5aa5662898c5d92383920ca3a50cbf114c8496adb2125ef78&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=451eff789093aefc3&time=1726649507&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f48c67cb92de883339dad43e3e31112b8703a6add792738b1a701396b3c001e&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=131381f387fab5b26&time=1726649507&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10dd6df1fcd9f918c19ce3cd305db1de73459cba3513baa580863813ae1b1841&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2726d33f7174d53b7&time=1726649507&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/17 08:01:13

Price
0.125 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

-1.57% (-0.00)

CA29410K1084
ENW

Hanover

EUR

IT-Technology
Stock

16 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.128 EUR (8,000)
0.157 EUR (6,500)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -28.65%
Perf (abs.) -0.05
Beta -
Volatility 76.56
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0.125 EUR
0.125 EUR
0.125 EUR
0.127 EUR
0
0.00
1
0
1Y 3Y
-25.73% -81.86%
-0.04 -0.57
87.51 76.57

5Y
1.40 l
1.20 J
1.00
0.80 ki\r{ fh
0.e0 |N‘J\\. MMM
0.40 VA \‘u.
M
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.129 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.133 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.141 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.167 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low

| date

All listings for ENWAVE CORP

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/

Time

22:26

21:55

09:36

08:01

08:01

Price

0.142 EUR

0.215 CAD

0.13 EUR

0.154 EUR

0.125 EUR

0.232 EUR (2024/01/09
0.121 EUR (2024/09/12
0.242 EUR (2023/12/12
0.121 EUR (2024/09/12

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
2

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195555821
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31077213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9960361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9960361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34482715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255676004
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Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

08:01

08:02

21:57

08:10

10:28

0.126 EUR 0.00

0.125 EUR 0.00

0.16 USD 0.02

0.127 EUR 0.00

0.142 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195555820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14904949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11058551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11058551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46018510

ENWAVE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ENW:‘\VE

Contact Details
ENWAVE CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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